aguseaunsidiiesulssana seanedssirleudssana 2566
AAUHUN1TIATaTadsUsERT 2566
He0.4U1AYUBNY IMIAIUNYS
59U 6 au (1 Aa1AY 65- 15 Ju1AL 66)

wNaIsaUN

a1y | .. 2566 318919 Ruuszdnen Lun ALLYRD NUYLNS)

gondnassIuUszaaaatuayun sAdun 310,000.00 - | 310,000.00
1 30 W.8.2565 U 1033/537 @3 30 W.8.65 | _grgredoupdesdrsesii 900.00 309,100.00
2 2 5.0.65 U 1033/538 a1 2 5.A.65 | -AdaREHNY 9,579.00 | 299,521.00
3 6 5.0.65 QU 1033/539 87 6 5.A.65 | -A1919AANELABUSUINAL 65 2,600.00 | 296,921.00
4 265.0.65 | 9U 1033/577 @ 26 5.0.65 | -i1sgeuieiosnouiumesliinta 2,880.00 | 294,041.00
5 10 31.A.66 U 1033/8 @7 10 1.A.66 | -A13NGONININTHIUEUA 1,180.00 | 292,861.00
6 19 1.A.66 | AU 1033/18 &1 19 U.A.66 | -9AUTEYUIIVNNT 3,750.00 | 289,111.00
7 6 N.N.66 U 1033/41 @1 6 NW.66 | -ATannudiunuaiy 20,000.00 | 269,111.00
8 6 N.N.66 U 1033/46 @1 6 N.W.66 | -ATIARAHIUNIU 6,250.00 | 262,861.00
9 15 N.N.66 9u1033/51 @3 8 N.N.66 | -Anlulil 1,813.24 | 261,047.76
10 8 1l.A.66 9U1033/96 a3 8 .A.66 | -A1TARARNNIADS 5,000.00 | 256,047.76
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